
11/29/2024 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)

Lilas, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Sarah Raheja400 P 1

11/29/2024 Premier JWW 8" (2 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman801 1

Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders813 2

11/29/2024 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1206 2

Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman1209 3

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1260 P 4

11/29/2024 Premier JWW 16" (7 dogs)

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 1

Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman1605 2

Valeria, All American Dog, John Yackel1611 3

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1614 4

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1621 5

Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman1632 6

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 P 7

11/29/2024 Premier JWW 20" (14 dogs)

Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex2000 1

Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas2003 2

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2009 3

Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz2016 4

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2019 5

Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman2021 6

Cheyenne, All American Dog, Pamela Rice2022 7

Judy, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2026 8

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2029 9

Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil2032 10

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2037 11

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2038 12

Bandit, All American Dog, Chiloe Truex2041 13

Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder2078 14

11/29/2024 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2406 1

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (11 dogs)

Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle800 M 1

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman801 M 2

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson802 M 3

Evie, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Sarah Raheja803 M 4

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle806 M 5

Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders813 E 6

Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele847 MP 7

Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal848 MP 8

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli849 MP 9

Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha851 MP 10

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer852 MP 11

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (15 dogs)

Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1201 M 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 M 2

Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1203 M 3

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1206 M 4

Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman1209 M 5

Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick1211 M 6

Najm, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal1212 M 7

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1213 M 8

Spöke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett1214 M 9

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1216 M 10

Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1218 M 11

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1260 MP 12

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish1261 MP 13

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1262 MP 14

Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller1263 MP 15

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (21 dogs)

Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish1602 M 1

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 M 2

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1604 M 3

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1606 M 4

Valeria, All American Dog, John Yackel1611 M 5

Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan1612 M 6

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1614 M 7

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1618 M 8

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1621 M 9

Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman1605 E 10

Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman1632 E 11

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1673 MP 12

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1674 MP 13

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson1677 MP 14

Jax, All American Dog, Debbie Sota1678 MP 15

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1681 MP 16

Reka, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra1682 MP 17

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly1683 MP 18

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1684 MP 19

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 MP 20

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1695 EP 21

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (25 dogs)

Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex2000 M 1

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2002 M 2
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Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas2003 M 3

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2006 M 4

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2009 M 5

Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek2011 M 6

Valkyrie, All American Dog, Brooke Macnamara2014 M 7

Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz2016 M 8

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2017 M 9

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2019 M 10

Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman2021 M 11

Cheyenne, All American Dog, Pamela Rice2022 M 12

Judy, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2026 M 13

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2027 M 14

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2028 M 15

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2029 M 16

Hawk, Mountain Cur, Julie Eskra2031 M 17

Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil2032 M 18

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2033 M 19

Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem2034 M 20

Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott2036 M 21

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2037 M 22

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2038 M 23

Bandit, All American Dog, Chiloe Truex2041 M 24

Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey2090 MP 25

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2400 M 1

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 2

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2402 M 3

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2403 M 4

Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2406 M 5

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2407 M 6

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 7

11/29/2024 Premier Std 8" (3 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman801 1

Evie, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Sarah Raheja803 2

Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders813 3

11/29/2024 Premier Std 12" (4 dogs)

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1206 2

Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman1209 3

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1262 P 4

11/29/2024 Premier Std 16" (7 dogs)

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 1

Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman1605 2

Valeria, All American Dog, John Yackel1611 3

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1614 4

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1621 5

Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman1632 6

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1695 P 7

11/29/2024 Premier Std 20" (15 dogs)

Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex2000 1

Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas2003 2

Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz2016 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2019 4

Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman2021 5

Cheyenne, All American Dog, Pamela Rice2022 6

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 7

Judy, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2026 8

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2029 9

Hawk, Mountain Cur, Julie Eskra2031 10

Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil2032 11

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2037 12

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2038 13

Bandit, All American Dog, Chiloe Truex2041 14

Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder2078 15

11/29/2024 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2406 1

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

Dillon, West Highland White Terrier, Paige Chapman408 EP 1

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent Std 8" (10 dogs)

Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle800 M 1

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman801 M 2

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson802 M 3

Evie, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Sarah Raheja803 M 4

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle806 M 5

Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders813 E 6

Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele847 MP 7

Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal848 MP 8

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli849 MP 9

Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha851 MP 10

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent Std 12" (15 dogs)

Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1201 M 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 M 2

Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands1203 M 3

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1206 M 4

Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman1209 M 5

Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick1211 M 6

Najm, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal1212 M 7

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1213 M 8
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Spöke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett1214 M 9

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1216 M 10

Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands1218 M 11

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1260 MP 12

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish1261 MP 13

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1262 MP 14

Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller1263 MP 15

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent Std 16" (22 dogs)

Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish1602 M 1

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1603 M 2

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1604 M 3

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1606 M 4

Valeria, All American Dog, John Yackel1611 M 5

Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan1612 M 6

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren1614 M 7

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1618 M 8

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1621 M 9

Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman1605 E 10

Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman1632 E 11

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1673 MP 12

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1674 MP 13

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson1677 MP 14

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1681 MP 15

Reka, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra1682 MP 16

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly1683 MP 17

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1684 MP 18

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 MP 19

Jax, All American Dog, Debbie Sota1678 EP 20

Ollie, Border Collie, Diann Heck1693 EP 21

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1695 EP 22

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent Std 20" (25 dogs)

Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex2000 M 1

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2002 M 2

Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas2003 M 3

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2006 M 4

Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek2011 M 5

Valkyrie, All American Dog, Brooke Macnamara2014 M 6

Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz2016 M 7

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2017 M 8

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2019 M 9

Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman2021 M 10

Cheyenne, All American Dog, Pamela Rice2022 M 11

Judy, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2026 M 12

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2027 M 13

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2028 M 14

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2029 M 15

Hawk, Mountain Cur, Julie Eskra2031 M 16

Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil2032 M 17

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2033 M 18

Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem2034 M 19

Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott2036 M 20

Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland2037 M 21

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2038 M 22

Bandit, All American Dog, Chiloe Truex2041 M 23

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2009 E 24

Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey2090 MP 25

11/29/2024 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2400 M 1

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 2

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2402 M 3

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2403 M 4

Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman2406 M 5

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2407 M 6

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 7

Illiana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.
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